
13,680

9,210

13,680

10,330

11,440

15,910

13,680

15,910

12,560

54,700

36,820

54,700

41,290

45,760

63,640

54,700

63,640

50,230

7,820

5,260

7,820

5,900

6,540

8,100

7,820

8,100

7,180

9,120

6,140

8,120

6,890

7,630

10,610

9,120

10,610

8,380

10,940

7,370

10,940

8,260

9,160

12,730

10,940

12,730

10,050

13,680

9,210

13,680

10,330

11,440

15,910

13,680

15,910

12,560

54,700

36,820

54,700

41,290

45,760

63,640

54,700

63,640

50,230

7,820

5,260

7,820

5,900

6,540

9,100

7,820

9,100

7,180

9,120

6,140

9,120

6,890

7,630

10,610

9,120

10,610

8,380

10,940

7,370

10,940

8,260

9,160

12,730

10,940

12,730

10,050

Takayama
Shirakawago

Hamamatsu

Matsumoto

Ise

Gero

Hakuba

Tateshina

Shizuoka 

Kyoto

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen yenyenyen yen

Approximate price
per vehicleDestination

(Origin)

Number of passengers & Approximate price per person*

Fare (One way between the Airport and a hotel in major tourist destination with Tax and Highway fees) (*Rounded off)

3,45013,790 1,9702,3002,7603,45013,790 1,9702,3002,760

Wide spacing between the seats        Wide baggage space

Vehicle: Jumbo Taxi with a capacity of 9 passengers

HOTEL

HOTEL

HOTEL

HOTEL

HOTEL

HOTEL

HOTEL

HOTEL

HOTEL

HOTELThe charter transport service
between the Airport and hotels 
in major tourist destinations 
in Central Japan.

The charter transport service
between the Airport and hotels 
in major tourist destinations 
in Central Japan.

ReservationReservation

(Domestic call 052-604-8183)
+81-52-604-8183

http://www.tsubame-taxi.or.jp/en/airport/

(Japanese only)

Online ReservationOnline Reservation

http://www.tsubame-taxi.or.jp/en/airport/

Operated by Chita Tsubame Taxi Co.,Ltd.

Visit more...Visit more... UNESCO World Heritage

Properties
inscribed

in this area

We provide optional tour with the additional fee per hour.
- Historic Villages of Shirakawa-go  (For Hakuba, Matsumoto etc.)
- Fujisan, sacred place and source of artistic inspiration (For Shizuoka)
- Historic Monuments of Ancient Kyoto
- Historic Monuments of Ancient Nara
- Buddhist Monuments in the Horyu-ji Area

(For Kyoto)

Baby and child seats
are available

Baggage Fee is free.

*Highway toll fee is subject
 to change depending on
 the date/time you travel.
*There is no discount 
 round-trip.

Midnight Surcharge
+20% (22:00 - 5:00)

Business hours
24 hours
Office hours
9:00-13:00 / 17:00-21:00 
Reservation term
From:The same date of the
          previous month of your use
To: 21:00 of the previous day 
     (Online Reservation: to 19:00)

Cancellation
Cancellation may be made by 
e-mail or telephone.

Cancellation Fee
If you cancel after 17:00 of the previous day of use, 
a cancellation fee will apply. Until 24:00 of that day 
the fee is 50% of the fare. The cancellationon of
the day of use will be required the payment of 
100% of the fare.

NO
SMOKING

NO
DRINKING


