

Vehicle: Jumbo Taxi with a capacity of 9 passengers







Reservation

(Japanese only)

+81-52-604-8183

(Domestic call 052-604-8183)

Online Reservation

http://www.tsubame-taxi.or.jp/en/airport/

Fare (One way between the Airport and a hotel in major tourist destination with Tax and Highway fees)

(*Rounded off)

a a c (one way betti	oon the surport and a n	otor in major touriot ac	oundion with tax and	riigiriiay roocy	(Nounded on)
	Approximate price	per person*			
Destination (Origin)	per vehicle	4	[5]		
Nagoya Nagoya	13,790 _{yen}	3,450 yen	2,760 yen	2,300 yen	1,970 yen
Takayama Shirakawago	54,700 yen	13,680 yen	10,940 yen	9,120 yen	7,820 yen
Hamamatsu	36,820 yen	9,210 yen	7,370 yen	6,140 yen	5,260 yen
Matsumoto	54,700 yen	13,680 yen	10,940 yen	9,120 yen	7,820 yen
Ise	41,290 yen	10,330 yen	8,260 yen	6,890 yen	5,900 yen
Sero Gero	45,760 yen	11,440 yen	9,160 yen	7,630 yen	6,540 yen
Hakuba	63,640 yen	15,910 yen	12,730 yen	10,610 yen	9,100 yen
Tateshina	54,700 yen	13,680 yen	10,940 yen	9,120 yen	7,820 yen
Shizuoka	63,640 yen	15,910 yen	12,730 yen	10,610 yen	9,100 yen
Kyoto	50,230 yen	12,560 yen	10,050 yen	8,380 yen	7,180 yen



Baggage Fee is free.



Midnight Surcharge +20% (22:00 - 5:00)



Baby and child seats are available



*Highway toll fee is subject to change depending on the date/time you travel.

*There is no discount round-trip.



Business hours 24 hours

Office hours 9:00-13:00 / 17:00-21:00



Reservation term

From:The same date of the previous month of your use

To: 21:00 of the previous day (Online Reservation: to 19:00)



Cancellation

Cancellation may be made by e-mail or telephone.

Cancellation Fee

If you cancel after 17:00 of the previous day of use, a cancellation fee will apply. Until 24:00 of that day the fee is 50% of the fare. The cancellation of the day of use will be required the payment of 100% of the fare.



SMOKING



DRINKING

Visit more...

UNESCO World Heritage

We provide optional tour with the additional fee per hour.

- **Properties** inscribed in this area
- Historic Villages of Shirakawa-go (For Hakuba, Matsumoto etc.) - Fujisan, sacred place and source of artistic inspiration (For Shizuoka)
- Historic Monuments of Ancient Kyoto
- Historic Monuments of Ancient Nara
- Buddhist Monuments in the Horyu-ji Area

(For Kyoto)



VISA Deem Cale

PRIVATE SHUTTLE SERVICE

Operated by Chita Tsubame Taxi Co.,Ltd.

(+81-52-604-8183

http://www.tsubame-taxi.or.jp/en/airport/